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Dimensioni esterne 1500x1074x413 mm



Dimensioni imballo

Dimensioni interne

DPVVPVIVIVV? P???7?7?7

Alimentazione
Amperaggio

Peso

Peso lordo

Potenza Elettrica
Potenza resistenza cielo
Potenza resistenza platea

Voltaggio

1140x1540x570 mm
1230x840x175 mm

PP????777?777?77

14.8 A
127 kg
144 kg
10,2 277
5.1 kW
5.1 kW
400 V
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